
FY 2022

Addendum date: April 1, 2022
Note:  This addendum supersedes all previously dated addendums.

TOTAL AMOUNT AWARDED: $27,443

BUDGET CATEGORY

A. Incentive $27,443
B. Grant $0.00

TOTAL AMOUNT TO BE DISBURSED 27,443$                        

PROJECTED DISBURSEMENTS:
April

$27,443 $0

Signed:

Director, Adult Probation Services Division, AOC

Signed:

Presiding Judge

N:\ASD\FY2022\Incentive-Grant \Incentive-Grant Addenda FY22

ADDENDUM A
PROBATION SUCCESS INCENTIVE - GRANT

PINAL COUNTY

APPROVED BUDGET

TBD


	Incentive

		2022-04-08T15:46:52-0700
	Shanda Breed


		2022-04-18T09:49:04-0700
	Joseph R Georgini




